
Domestic Appliance Engineers in Reading and 
Edinburgh

out-of hours repairs | excellent rates | friendly service

0118 230 1010
0131 381 8581
reading@promptandprecise.co.uk
edinburgh@promptandprecise.co.uk
www.promptandprecise.co.uk

repairs to all white goods
including:
cookers
dishwashers
extraction units
fridge freezers
fridges
induction & gas hobs
microwaves
rangemaster ovens
tumble dryers
washing machines
washer dryers
wine coolers

@promptandprecise
@promptpreciserepairs
@promptprecise

Read our reviews on

Pr
ic
e L

is
t

Au
tu
m
n 
20
23



Labour is charged at a fixed rate and covers the cost of initial diagnosis and 
repair, even if an additional visit is required.
Appliance

For large appliances requiring two engineers, an additional labour fee will 
incur.

Every machine suffers from wear and tear. Keeping machines in good 
condition will extend an appliances life. 
We perform a check to search for low resistance components and for leaks/ 
blockages; remove hazardous lint from internals and make advisories on any 
parts that may be required.

Additional Labour Fee*

+£35.00

Standard call out* Our promise

Please provide 24 hours notice if you need to cancel an appointment
*This price list exclusively lists the cost of labour. The cost of parts are not included. Part costs are subject to 

our trusted suppliers and are listed separately on our invoices.
**Call-outs in paid parking zones or in London’s ULEZ and/or Congestion Zone will have the item(s) added 

to their invoice under ancillaries/parking.
**Parts are ordered on an as-and-when basis. A return visit to fit parts is included in the call-out fee.

Free Standing Integrated

No hidden fees. We will always refer to 
our price list and inform you of the cost 

before carrying out work.**

We guarentee all of the parts we use for 12 
months.

We always endeavour to book 
appointments under short notice so you 
can get your appliance up and running as 

soon as possible. 

Always transparent about prices

Quality parts

To live up to our name

1 Story 1:2

1 Story 1:2

1 Story 1:2

Cooker
Dishwasher
Washing Machine
Washer Dryer
Tumble Dryer
Oven (single)
Oven (double)
Induction Hob
Halogen Hob
Gas Hob
Fridge
Freezer
Cooker Hood
Wine Cooler
Fridge/Freezer
American Fridge/Freezer
Rangemaster Double Ovens

Washing Machine
Washer Dryer
Tumble Dryer

Prices include VAT. VAT No: 450 5361 15
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£120.00

Servicing/ end of tenancy check

+£10.00
+£10.00
+£10.00


